
 25 i topp LUGI Dam matcher och mål 

Flest matcher 

Förnamn Efternamn

Spelat 

under 

åren

Mål 

innan 

2013

Totalt antal 

matcher 

LUGI

Totalt antal 

mål LUGI

Olivia Löfqvist 2015-22 177 432

Elinore Johansson 7 171 345

Melissa Petrén 2015-19 118 558

Hanna Blomstrand -17 40 116 477

Sara Olofsson 2014-19 113 152

Ofelia Hallberg 2020-24 106 209

Anna Lagerquist -2017 141 96 360

Esmeralda Fetahovic (mv) 2015-20 95 4

Julia Olsson 2016-21 95 219

Hanna Ringdahl -2017 115 94 347

Hanna Popaja (mv) 2019-23 93 8

Hannah Flodman 2017-21 87 393

Jenny Carlson 2014-18 84 345

Ebba Engdahl -2018 83 236

Emma Friberg (mv) -2016 83 3

Albana Arifi -14 80 101

Beatrice Nilsson 2016-21 78 165

Emma Ejdrup Navne 2019-22 75 376

Hedda Wollmark 2015-19 72 28

Ida Nilsson (mv) 2016-19 66 12

Amanda 2 Andersson 2020-23 64 134

Clara Monti Danielsson -2015 86 59 246

Amanada Åkerman -2015 65 58 181

Filippa Nyman 2022- 56 96

Cecilia Bjerre 2021-23 54 303

Clara Lerby 2019-23 54 270

Flest mål

Förnamn Efternamn

Spelat 

under 

åren

Mål 

innan 

2013

Totalt antal 

matcher 

LUGI

Totalt antal 

mål LUGI

Sabina Jacobsen 2005-2023 1024 9 1034

Melissa Petrén 2015-19 118 558

Hanna Blomstrand -17 40 116 477

Nathalie Hagman -2014 259 29 461

Maria Adler 2008-20 445 4 446

Olivia Löfqvist 2015-22 177 432

Hannah Flodman 2017-21 87 393

Emma Ejdrup Navne 2019-22 75 376

Anna Lagerquist -2017 141 96 360

Hanna Ringdahl -2017 115 94 347

Elinore Johansson 7 171 345

Jenny Carlson 2014-18 84 345

Cecilia Bjerre 2021-23 54 303

Anna Olsson -2014 154 28 294

Clara Lerby 2019-23 54 270

Clara Monti Danielsson -2015 86 59 246

Cornelia Dahlström 2022- 46 245

Ebba Engdahl -2018 83 236

Julia Olsson 2016-21 95 219

Ofelia Hallberg 2020-24 106 209

Amanada Åkerman -2015 65 58 181

Emelie Westberg 2014-15 30 170

Beatrice Nilsson 2016-21 78 165

Sara Olofsson 2014-19 113 152

Tyra Axnér 2019-21 40 141

LUGI statistik Lars-Erik Nilsson


